1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LED HID REPLACEMENT : SMALL
DESCRIPTION
LED HID Replacement Lamps directly replace high-watt HID fixtures at
a fraction of the energy cost.
FEATURES
• LED replacement for high wattage HID fixtures from 50W to 100W
• Consumes up to 80% less energy than conventional HID systems

Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury or lead
Environment Damp location rated
24W
15W
19W
 |  eiko.com
©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 1/13/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Base Life/
Hours
Replaces
HID LDL
09632 LED15WPT30KMED-G7 1,875 15W 3000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 50W
09390 LED15WPT40KMED-G7 1,875 15W 4000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 50W ✖
09391 LED15WPT50KMED-G7 1,950 15W 5000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 50W ✖
09633 LED19WPT30KMED-G7 2,375 19W 3000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 70W
09392 LED19WPT40KMED-G7 2,375 19W 4000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 70W ✖
09393 LED19WPT50KMED-G7 2,470 19W 5000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 70W ✖
09634 LED24WPT30KMED-G7 3,000 24W 3000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 100W
09394 LED24WPT40KMED-G7 3,000 24W 4000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 100W ✖
09395 LED24WPT50KMED-G7 3,120 24W 5000K 80+ 100-277V E26 50K 100W ✖
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     ✖Lighting Design Lab Qualified
DIMENSIONS
15W
64mm/2.52”